Sterfdatum
00-00-1948
20-06-49
31-08-49
17-10-49
17-02-50
27-06-50
24-08-50
24-08-50
24-08-50
29-01-51
29-01-51
16-02-51
14-03-51
16-03-51
22-05-51
22-05-51
01-06-51
14-06-51
06-07-51
15-07-51
23-08-51
30-08-51
11-09-51
11-12-51
17-12-51
18-12-51
12-01-52
12-01-52
29-02-52
28-05-52
16-08-52
24-08-52
26-08-52
09-09-52
10-09-52
28-11-52
00-01-1953
14-01-53
17-01-53
01-02-53

Naam

G. van der Waals
Sld. P. Pannekeet
Sgt. Koster

Lt.1 K. de Haas

Sld. A.G. Matman
Sld. J. van Hoof

Sgt. J.M. Musters
Sld. J. Klingeman
Sld. A.J.M. de Laat
Lt.Kol. J.A. Busch Geertsema
Sid. ?

Lt.1 W.S. Eschauzier
Th. Rood

Sgt. D.T.

Sld. G. de Boer

Sld. K.H. Sulvius

Sld. P. Baetsen
Opp.Wmr. G. Jonker
Wmr. F.H.J. Réss

A. Zurink

Sld. F.A.C. Smits
res.Lt.1. T. Hermans
C. Lok

Ord. A.W.

L. van de Woestijne
Sld. A.M. Grupping
Sld. Jansen

huzaar W.J. van den Brink
Sld. Onbekend

M.E. den Oude

Sld. M.J.L. Bethlehem
Sld. A. Méllering
Sld. F.A.S.

Sld. G. v.d. Kolk

Sld. B.J. de Graaf
Sld. ?

Muellender

Sgt. G.P.J. Sch...

Maj. G.A.J. Monteiro BK
E. Kasan

Onderdeel

KL/KNIL

Oef. Leusderheide

Oef. NS station Utrecht
c.Fort de Kock, 4e rgt stoters
KL

Oef. Drunen garn Den Bosch
1VOC Wezep

1VOC Wezep

1VOC Wezep

Rgt. Verb. Tr.

Rgt. Oranje Gelderland Eefde
Oef. KMAR-depot

KCT

KL, ongeval Zwolle

KL

KL

Kaz. Roermond

Groningen

Huzaren Pr. Alexander

KCT

Lpl. Oirschot

KL.inf.ongeval Utrecht

KL

KL, ongeval Den Haag

KCT

KL

Lpl. Oldebroek

tankongeval Lpl. Wittenberg
KL

KL

KL

Garn. Roermond

ong. Scheveningen

KL

Kromhoutkazerne

KL, ongeval KI. Heidekamp
Gnk tr.

Oefening Polsstok

J. van Stolbergkazerne Amersfoort
Lua



Sterfdatum
01-02-53
01-02-53
01-02-53
02-02-53
05-02-53
15-02-53
03-03-53
07-03-53
01-04-53
30-07-53
28-09-53
05-10-53
19-10-53
18-12-53
05-01-54
08-01-54
13-02-54
13-02-54
05-03-54
13-03-54
04-04-54
10-04-54
12-04-54
12-04-54
28-04-54
28-04-54
11-05-54
14-05-54
13-09-54
16-09-54
17-09-54
30-10-54
02-11-54
02-11-54
02-11-54
05-11-54
15-11-54
15-11-54
29-01-55
07-02-55

Naam

J.E. Willemsen
N.E.F. Berg

M. Blok

A. Zwarts

Kpl. L.N. van Polanen
J. van der Schalk
Kol. G. Pruis

Sld. B. Wintjes

H. Wijnen

Sgt.1 W.R. Vlijter
Sld. T.M.J. Fiihrer
Sld./kok v.d. B.

Sgt. J.1J. Bosma

Sld. H.W. van Es

Sld. A. Kater
Mar.G.E. Kraai

Sld. A.J. Vucht

Sld. J.B. Zeevalkink
Sid. ?

Mar. G.S.

Sld. D. Kuperus

Sld. A.M.H. Bruekers
kpt. ?

sgt.instr. ?

B.S. Bakker

D. Danes

Ord. A.M.

Sld. P. Bodelier

Lt. M. van Beekveld
Sld.ord. J. van Loon
Sld. A.J.H. van der Meijden
Sld. H. Meijer

Sld. J. Veegens

Sld. H. Meijer

Sld. A.A.H. Knijff
Sld. E.J. ten Donkelaar
W.F.B. ten Thije Boonkamp
Wmr. Kerstens

Sld. S.

Sld. ?

Onderdeel

KCT

Lua

Art.

Lua

KL watersnood

Art.

dir. Demob en Socdnst KL
KL

Gnk tr.

KL/TRIS

KL, oef. Gr. Renuise / BRD
KL

KL

KL

kaz. Oef. Vught

ong. Elspeet

ongeval mil.trein Harderwijk
ongeval mil.trein Harderwijk
KL, ongeval Baarn

Willem 1ll kaz.

Celle W.D.

421 bat.inf. Assen

Stroe

Stroe

KMAR

KMAR

KL, Willem 3 Kaz. Apeldoorn
KL

KL

KL, Amersfoort

Oranje Gelderland

KL

ZLUA regt Ypenburg
ZLUA regt Ypenburg
ZLUA regt Ypenburg

KL. Ongeval Gieten

35e afd LLUA

35e afd LLUA

KL, Ipl Kp.v.Laren , zw lua
oef. Waalsdorpervlakte



Sterfdatum
22-04-55
22-04-55
07-05-55
07-05-55
12-05-55
26-05-55
06-07-55
11-07-55
11-07-55
11-07-55
14-07-55
18-07-55
01-08-55
27-09-55
07-10-55
22-10-55
03-11-55
22-11-55
09-03-56
20-04-56
22-05-56
24-05-56
24-05-56
26-07-56
24-08-56
09-11-56
13-11-56
13-11-56
13-11-56
27-11-56
27-11-56
27-11-56
27-11-56
24-01-57
10-04-57
13-05-57
16-05-57
08-07-57
08-07-57
19-07-57
19-07-57

Naam

Sld. J. Schoonenwolf
Sld. J.W. Wiendels
Sld. H. Froger

Sld. F.H.L. Innemee
Sld. A. van Hilst

?7?

Sld. K. Verhoeven
Sgt. Verstappen

Sid. ?

Mar.1 ?

Kpl. S. Havenga

Sld. G.M.M. Looman
Sld. M. Meijer

Sgt. Captain

Korp. F.H.R. Wilson
Sld. N. Haesen
Huzaar P.).G. Bastiaens
BriGen. P. van der Heide
Sld. Th.J. Krooswijk
Ord. C. van Barneveld
A.E. Geeraths
Onbekend

Onbekend

Wmr. Bouwman

Sld. P.M. van Meel
Ord. M. van der Veen
Wmr. F. de Veth

Sld. H.H. Schillings

K. Schuurmans

Korn. R. Land

Wmr. H.J. Barneveld
Sld. A. Eerkermei

Sld. R. Haaijes

Sld. A.D. van der Meulen
Sld. D.J.W.

Sld. H. Stom

Huzaar Raben

Sgt.1 W.A. Mulder
Sgt.1 R.F. Birkenholz
Ltn 2 J.M.C. ).

Ltn 2 J.AK.

Onderdeel

Genie Vught

1LK Geniebat Wezep
Vaksch. Genie

Vaksch. Genie

KL, ongeval Nijmegen

KL. Lpl. Wittenberg

KL

KL, vbd

KL

Kmar ongeval Maarheeze
Oranje Nassaukaz. A'dam
KL

936 Afd LLUA Ter.

KL

Rgt. Van Heutz utz

Kaz. Nunspeet

oef. Oirschotse Heide 43 esk zw.tks
Cdt. 150 Intend. Groep
Rgt. Stoottroepen

KL, ongeval Uddelermeer
KL

KL

KL

KMAR ong. Bergen op Zoom
133 transpbat

KL, ongeval De Punt

135 afd. LLUA Terr.

135 afd. LLUA Terr.

KL

495 afd. LLUA

495 afd. LLUA

495 afd. LLUA

495 afd. LLUA

KL, 432 zw.mort.co. Oirschot
Lpl. Steenwijkerwold

922 afd. LLUA Terr

KL, ongeval Elspeter Heide
KL

KL

Lpl. Ermelo

Lpl. Ermelo



Sterfdatum
29-07-57
29-07-57
06-08-57
22-08-57
27-08-57
09-09-57
21-09-57
26-09-57
14-11-57
14-11-57
14-11-57
14-11-57
14-11-57
14-11-57
22-11-57
26-04-58
26-04-58
26-04-58
07-05-58
23-05-58
23-05-58
23-05-58
23-05-58
29-05-58
14-08-58
09-09-58
27-09-58
27-09-58
22-10-58
26-10-58
19-01-59
28-04-59
21-05-59
24-05-59
08-06-59
06-08-59
24-06-59
00-07-1959
00-07-1959
22-07-59
27-07-59

Naam

Sld. H. Sieuwers

van Lokhuizen

Sld. B.D. Oomen

res.off. Mej. M.B. van Velzen
Sld. J.J. Gerritsen
Majoor J. van Aarts

Th. Hey

Sld. C. van Bommel

G.J. van Eenkhoorn
J.D.F. van Helde

J.A. Daalhuizen

J. van Doesburg

P.C. Voshol

J. de Bruin

Wmr. W. Hollander
Sgt.Instr. A.H.O. Weemaes
Kpl 1 J.A. van Hemert
Kpl 1 Ch.W.A. Burgemeestre
Korp. F. Paap

Ph. Lijdeckers

J. Hietveld

J.J.M. Guntlisbergen

K. Dekker

Sld. Van Harmeling

Sld. E.L. Klokman

t.a. E.J. Voshol

Sgt. H.A. Garrelts

Kol. L.F.C. Potjes

Maj. E.G.R. Ebens
Res.Lt.2 A.J.G. Stam
Sld. G.Th. Van Baal

Sld. H.T.A. van Emmerik
Sld. P.J. Bitter

Adj, H.W. Boekhoudt
Huzaar G.Th.H. Verbeek
Kpl. A.M.M. Meeuwsen
E. Bunskoek

L. de Leeuw van Rees
H.H. Ros

Sld. J. Visser

com. W....

Onderdeel

st. LLUA terr. Naarden

KL

KL

MILVA, mil.hosp. Utrecht
104 Verb.Bat

KL. Artill.

KL, ongeval Oldebroek
KL

Lua

Lua

KL

KL

KL

KL

178 afd zlua

OO0S Weert

00S Weert

OO0S Weert

KL, ISK Harskamp

KL

KL

KL

KL

Van Heutsz

KL. Genie , ongeval Sint Oedenrode
DMKL, Frankrijk

44 bat.inf. , Sennelager
Cdt. Dep. Genie Utrecht
KL

Huz. Van Boreel

Rgt. Van Heutsz

Lpl. Vught

KL, ongeval Harderwijk
c.mobcompl. Oude Molen
KL, 11 bat zw.tks,oef Vogelsang BRD
KL. La Courtine 15 bat Stoottroepen
Inf.

KL

Vbd

41 geniebat.

KCT



Sterfdatum
07-08-59
07-08-59
04-09-59
04-09-59
04-09-59
17-09-59
21-09-59
06-10-59
27-10-59
27-10-59
13-11-59
00-00-1960
00-00-1960
14-03-60
10-04-65
02-05-60
24-07-60
24-07-60
30-07-60
08-08-60
18-08-60
13-10-60
18-11-60
01-12-60
00-00-61
11-02-61
07-03-61
07-03-61
29-03-61
11-04-61
13-04-61
17-04-61
20-04-61
20-04-61
20-04-61
21-04-61
10-06-61
14-06-61
13-07-61
15-09-61
24-09-61

Naam

Sld. A.F.M. van der Linden
Sld.1 A.A.M. Meeuw(i)ssen
J. Visser

P.M. Beekmans

H.J. van Oostrom

Kpt. P.A. de Roos

Sld. H.A.T.

H. Horsting

Sld. G.B.H. Ensink

Sld. A.F. Swets

Wmr. J. Ypey
Onbekend

Onbekend

Ord. C. de Jong

Sld. O. de Jong

Sld.1 L.L.M. Lemmens
Sld. Monkel

G. van de Vaart

Sld. H. Witjes

Huzaar A.M.J.M. van den Bercke
P.A. Snoep

Jag. W. van Lent

sld. J.C. Sijpkes

Sld. R. de Bruin

Maj. A.W. van Asperen
Br.Gen. F.E. van Horn
huz. T. Meiboom

huz. J. Kramer

Sld. G.A.M. van Swam
Huz. H.W.A.C.Ingenhou
P. Ligtenberg

Sld. P. Koops

sld. A.T. Janssen

sld. M.M. Moolenschot
sld.1 G.P.M. Hemmes
Sld.1 ). Broere

Sld. J.P.M. Peters
Owm. J. Duizer

Sld. J. Vos

Sld. H. Dierikx

R.A. Pieplenbosch

Onderdeel

rgt. LUA Kornwerderzand
La Courtine

KCT

KCT

KCT

le instr.co.rgt. Kornwerderzand
Oranjekazerne

Lua

KL, 647 werktr.co rgt Intendance
depot Genie Den Bosch
928 afd. LLUA Terr.

KL

KL

KL, ongeval Leerdam

KL. Ongeval Koudum

Lpl. Nunspeet

KL

KL

KL, ongeval Maastricht

41 Tankbat.

La Courtine

12 inf.bat.g.jagers

Tr.Bat. Nunspeet

45 inf.bat. Assen

La Courtine

Ter.Bev. Zuid

t Harde

t Harde

ong. Schietbaan Harderwijk
41 Tankbat.

BLI

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL, mob.Heesch, stafco Mill
Stverzbat 937 LLUA Eindhoven
RIJWF Roermond

KL. Ongeval Breda

KL



Sterfdatum
19-10-61
19-10-61
30-11-61
07-12-61
19-12-61
08-01-62
09-01-62
20-01-62
28-02-62
31-03-62
03-06-62
04-06-62
04-06-62
04-06-62
16-06-62
25-06-62
29-06-62
03-07-62
02-08-62
07-08-62
16-08-62
23-08-62
03-12-62
10-12-62
31-01-63
02-04-63
02-04-63
02-04-63
09-04-63
29-04-63
10-05-63
12-06-63
27-06-63
08-07-63
10-07-63
15-07-63
15-07-63
16-07-63
27-07-63
01-08-63

Naam

J. Maas

W.A.W. van Dooremaal
Sld. C.W. Messersmid
Sld. Horeman

Sld. E.B.

Sld. E. Boonzaaijer
Sld. J. van Zwieten

Kpl. H. Gritter

Sld. G. Frederiks

Vdg. A. Cieraad

Kol. C. Zaaijer

J. van Wolfswinkel
A.van Eyk

B.H.A. Smulders
fourier J.J. Gilles

L.Kol. G. de Vries
Br.Gen. J.H.G. van Marle
Sgt-maj. D.W.A. Elfring
Sgt. C. Bongenaar

Sld. P. Kluts

Wmr. J.C.Dieters

Sgt 1 P.M. Keulen

Sid. S.

Sld. J. van Deuren

Sld. H. Harinck

Huz. M.Th. Gerrits
Huz. H. Emmen

Kpl. A. Schoolbrugge

F. van Rooij

Lt2 A.Th. Klokke van Steenwijk

Sld. E. Baas
J.P.M.N. Bon

J. Buitenweg

Kpl. G.J. Gerards
G.J.L. Theeuwen
Sld. W.S. Brouwer
sgt. H.W. Nijkamp
Mar4 C.J. Kooyman
Th. Rijks

Sld. F. Visser

Onderdeel

KCT

KCT

2e COAK Kampen

oef. Vlasakkers Amersfoort
KL, ongeval Borger

LUA oef. Den Helder

KL Amersfoort

E-com 44 inf.bat. Zuid Laren
KL

11 vbdbat, Schaarsbergen
dep. Comm. Maastricht
KCT

KCT

KCT

SMCO Hooghalen

Garn Roermond

Chefst. Com. Vere. Staven KL
dep. TD Grave

11 Geniebat.

KL, ongeval Maastricht

La Courtine

La Courtine
Tapijnkazerne

J. van Stolbergkazerne

16 Painfbat Qirschot
Hohne

Hohne

Amersfoort

verdronken

ong schietbaan Fort De Bild
Munsterlager BRD

KCT

KL

KL

KCT

Lpl. 't Harde

La Courtine

41 Kmarco WGF kazerne
TD

Palmkazerne Bussum



Sterfdatum
20-08-63
05-09-63
10-09-63
00-10-63
15-10-63
16-10-63
31-10-64
01-12-63
01-12-63
03-12-63
10-01-64
10-01-64
14-01-64
29-02-64
02-03-64
02-03-64
05-03-64
09-03-64
14-03-64
10-04-64
13-04-64
22-04-64
22-04-64
06-05-64
31-05-64
24-06-64
10-07-64
14-07-64
20-08-64
27-08-64
27-08-64
06-09-64
31-10-64
31-10-64
19-11-64
30-11-64
30-11-64
25-02-65
13-05-65
08-06-65
09-06-65

Naam

A.J. Thijs

Adj. J.P. van Krevel
C.D. Koekkoek

Huz. L.G. de Bruin

Kpt. D. Flikweert

Vdg. B. Winkelhorst
Sld. H.J. Passies

Sld. G.M. de Bruijn
Lt-Kol. W. Sierksma
Sld. A. Smit

Sld. J. van der Wees
Ritm. J.C. Kapteyn
Sld.1 H.B.F. van Aurich
M.J. Dullemond

Sld. W.V. van Dam
Sid. ?

N. van de Merbel

Sld. J.W. Bos

Lt.Gen. J.P.F. Agasi
Maj. L. van der Spek
Sld. H. Meulepas

G.J.J. Blokhorst

Sld. J.A. Schoonvelde
Sld. J. Derksen

Sld. H. de Haan

L.A.M. Drommel
C.van Leeuwen

J.R. Meerdink-Veldboom
Sld. W.A.M. Knuevers
Sld. L.W. Mense

Sld. P. Rijnen

Sld. R.F. Groeneveld
Sld. A. van der Waal van Dijk
Sld. A.H. Bartels

Sld. H.H.C. van Gompel
Sld. M. van den Bogart
Sld. C. Alleman

Sld.1 J.H.N. Geutjes
Br.Gen. W.D.H. Eekhout
Sld. H. van Kuyeren
Mar4 C.W. Laterstein

Onderdeel

LI

Doelenkazerne Leiden
KL

KL

42 Palnfbat

KL

KL. Seedorf

KL

wnd garn.comm. Maastricht
Lpl. Steenwijkerwold
Kaderschool Genie
13 ZVE Seedorf
Seedorf

KL

17e Inf.Bat.

dpt GNK Amersfoort
KCT

A-comp 2e dep Infanterie
Kw.Mst. Gen. KL
Gen.Staf Hohne

KL

KL

LUA Eefde

Seedorf
Steenwijkerwold

Vbd

Kmar

KL

KL. Ongeval Groenlo
Kadersch. Infanterie
106 verb.bat. Ede

12 Painfbat Sennelager
Seedorf

Seedorf

B-co 1lbat.techn. Utrecht
KL

KL, Ipl Oirschot

103 TD herst.Cie
NATO Plambureau
420 Cie Van Heutsz
Seedorf BRD



Sterfdatum
14-09-65
16-09-65
06-12-65
28-12-65
00-00-1966
28-02-66
28-02-66
06-03-66
12-04-66
12-04-66
15-05-66
15-05-66
28-06-66
06-08-66
17-08-66
04-01-67
02-02-67
27-02-67
04-03-67
18-03-67
02-05-67
02-05-67
14-05-67
16-05-67
16-05-67
29-05-67
05-06-67
10-06-67
31-07-67
31-07-67
24-09-67
13-11-67
09-12-67
13-12-67
00-00-1968
03-01-68
24-02-68
24-03-68
02-04-68
23-04-68

Naam

Sgt.1J. Coppoolse

H. Balkema

sld.P. Fischer

Sld. Th.G. Bruns

Van de Groenekan
Sld. A.J.M. Kinds

Sld. J.H. de B,

Sld. Nijboer

Sld. C. de Jong

Sld. J. Huigevoort
sgt. G.H.F. Olthof
sgt. A.C.M. Hulshof
Sld. J.J. Jagtman

Sld. J.A. Bron

N. Klaver

Sld. J.C.M. Kuylaars
sld. H.P. Witvliet
Mar.2 W. Heesakkers
Kpl. H.B.P. Britsemmer
H. Roll

D.C. Haan

Wmr 1 C.B.L. Frankfort
Sld.?

Sld. P.G.M. de Laat
Sld. J. Edelijn

Sld. H.F. Knaapen
Sld. N. Haefkens

Sld. R. Copini

Sld. H. Boeing

Sld. H. van Amelsfort
Sld. E.J. Neervoort
Sld. J. Thijssens

J.H. Jongman

sld. W. Castelein

J. Geurts

Sld. A.J. Baars
Sgt.maj.instr. L. Kérver
Sld. J. Tweeboom

E. Vierdag

J.C. Dirven

Onderdeel

820 transpbat

KL

KL

12PalnfBat

Gnk tr.

KL

KL

KL, 41 Genie

Lpl. Oirschot

Lpl. Oirschot

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL
lec.opl.adm.kader
Ripperdakazerne
11e Mar.Esk.

KL

42 Painfbat. Seedorf
KL

AFCENT

KL. Ongeval Hovelhof BRD
KL. Ongeval Hévelhof BRD
Lpl. Wittenberg
Grave

KL. Ongeval Arnhem
KL

KL

KL

130 ray.verb.co

KL

ong. Mussel
W.Dtsld

KL

Vught

KL

Hohne

KL

KCT



Sterfdatum
09-05-68
01-08-68
12-08-68
04-09-68
04-09-68
17-10-68
07-12-68
14-12-68
15-12-68
16-12-68
1968-1969
17-01-69
20-01-69
31-03-69
03-04-69
03-04-69
05-08-69
19-08-69
29-08-69
19-09-69
10-10-69
10-10-69
10-10-69
10-10-69
10-10-69
21-10-69
21-10-69
04-12-69
06-01-70
06-01-70
24-01-70
28-02-70
21-04-70
21-04-70
29-05-70
12-06-70
12-06-70
12-06-70
12-06-70
12-06-70
13-06-70

Naam

Kpl. F. van Meelen
J.H.J. Hendriks
Wmr. W.F. van Oostveen
A.L. de Haan

M. Schrik

Sld. D. Kooren

Kpl. G.J.A. Smits

C. Breedijk

A.H.E. van Mekeren
sld1 J. Batting

dpl. Corn

S. Folkers

Lt.Kol. A. Ruyrok
W.H. Kos

P. Bultemeyer

R. Tieken

E.J. de Haan

Sld. P. Burger

J.J. Schmeets

Sld. A.M. de Ruiter
Sgt. M. Stoot

mar. H.H.M. Derkx
mar. H. Pol

mar. D. Wissman
mar. J.P. Noordveld
Huz. R. de Mos

Sld. J.M. Goderie

R. van Let

R.J. Wallinga
A.L.H.G. Jansen

Sgt. H.L. van Amstel
Sld. F.J.A. Plasmeijer
Sld. W. Siroen

Kpl. G. Doest

Kpl. F.C. Joosen

C. de Buck

R. de Haas

M. van de Pas

J. van den Oudenalder
J. Dieffenbach

Kpl. Ts. S.W.J.M. de Greeff

Onderdeel

103 verk.bat

KL

13 Veld Hohne

KL

KL

41 Palnfbat Hohne
41 Tbat, Gnkpel
LUA

LUA

42 Painfbat Seedorf
LUA

KL

c. 11 Tankbat Huz. Sytz.
KL. Ongeval Marssum
198 verb.bat

198 verb.bat

KL

Korps TS, E. Casimirkazerne
KL

KL, ongeval Arnhem
KL

Nunspeet
Nunspeet
Nunspeet
Nunspeet

Hohne

Oef. Zeeland

KL

KL

KL

ong. Breda

Inf. Rijschool Venlo
Korps GNK A'foort
Korps GNK A'foort
KL, 11 tankbat, Oirschot
KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

131 TD



Sterfdatum
04-07-70
04-07-70
06-07-70
14-08-70
07-09-70
06-10-70
26-10-70
18-12-70
02-03-71
24-04-71
24-04-71
24-04-71
09-07-71
31-07-71
25-08-71
16-02-72
03-03-72
03-03-72
17-03-72
20-04-72
21-08-72
30-08-72
01-10-72
24-10-72
19-11-72
26-11-72
07-12-72
11-02-73
06-06-73
16-11-73
13-12-73
13-12-73
00-00-1973
00-00-1973
00-00-1973
01-02-73
30-06-73
04-10-73
17-12-73
31-05-74
25-06-74

Naam

Sld. J.S.

Sld. A.P.

Sld. J. Klutsch

Br.Gen. J.D. Berghuys
Sld. S. Elzinga

Sld. H. Demandt

P.R. Jaarsma

Adj. P.M. Hartman
Adj. H.D. van Duijne
S.W. Bontekoe

J.A. Elberse

W. Ronner

J.W. Petter

P. Janssen

Sld. H.J. van Dijk

Maj. C.M. Koenders
sld. W. Hoogvliet

sld. J. Wortel

M. Lurken

Korn. G.N. Braas

Sld. S. de Jong

H. Schipper

F. van der Meulen
sgtl H.G. Koeneman
F. van Diepen

Majoor G. Vermeeren
R. van Vliet

Lt.1 vakd. H.A. Holleman
Sld. B. Reitsma

LtKol. Arts A.V. Gravestein
P.L. Holland

H.J. van Apeldoorn
Onbekend

Onbekend

Onbekend

Sld. R.A. Ferwerda
Sgt. J. van der Reijden
Sld. C. Labbé

Sld. J.M. B.

Sld. L.J.M. Jongenelen
Sld. H.E. Wenink

Onderdeel

Lpl. Nunspeet

Lpl. Nunspeet

vbd Nijmegen

KL inf.

KL

KL

KL

KL

Genmaj. Berghuiskazerne
KL

KL

KL

KCT

KL

Gen. Spoorkazerne Ermelo
KL inf.

Dumoulin Kazerne
Dumoulin Kazerne
Oef. Drunen
St.Vz.Bat. 107 Afdva
KL

KL

KL. Ongeval Akersloot
42 pantsergenie Co
KL

KL. Inf.

00O-mess Den Haag
KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

LI

KL

KL

KL, Westenb.kaz. Schalkhaar
Seedorf

KL, BRD ong. Amsterdam
PalnfBat Oirschot

KL. Ongeval Breda

KL



Sterfdatum
25-06-74
29-06-74
29-06-74
25-07-74
02-05-75
13-05-75
01-08-75
14-08-75
00-12-1975
09-12-75
13-12-75
20-02-76
14-04-76
22-06-76
11-08-77
05-09-77
28-09-77
00-00-1978
22-03-78
02-06-78
00-00-1979
00-00-1979
21-06-79
18-05-80
19-05-80
26-06-80
26-06-80
01-07-80
04-08-80
28-08-80
02-12-80
18-12-80
29-06-81
29-06-81
20-02-82
28-04-82
03-07-82
28-08-82
28-08-82
28-08-82
28-08-82

Naam

Sld. L.C. Muntz

Kpl. C. Oosterdijk
Kpl. J. van der Linden
J. Harbers

R.C. van der Sluijs
Huz.1 C.J. de Sloo
Kapt. E.R. Dutrieux
Sld. F.C.J. Kremers
L. Bulter

Sld. J.C.P. Vervenne
Sld. W.J. Duvekot
J.C.M. Straver

Adj. J.H. Gerrets
Vdg. B.J.H.l. van Son
J. Bastiaens

Mar. S. Luneman
Sld. I. van Zetten

I. van Zetten

Sld. G. Dekker

W.E. Sierhuis
Onbekend
Onbekend

Kan. R.E. Tuinstra
Lt.Kol. E.A.H. Lichtenvoorts Cats
A.G. Stout

Sld. J. Driessen

Sld. A. Lips

Lt. B.C. Cats Jr.
M.R. Ruchtie

E.A. Beijer

Sld. D. Smedinga

R. van Well

Sld. J.Smulders

Sld. S. van de Pluijm
Sld. E. Reitsma

Sld. J. Joosse

Sgt. G. Ackermans
T. Keurhorst

P. Garritsen

J. Mekelenkamp

E. Lette

Onderdeel

KL

KL

KL

Genie

ong. BRD

102 verk.bat
Seedorf

KL, ongeval Baarn

KL

ASK

Ststverzco. 12 Painfbat
KL

KL

oef. Arnhemse Heide
KL

beg. US Army Colonne
19 Afdva

Art.

Lpl. Oirschot

KMAR

Painf

Painf

KL, oef. Weinberg BRD
¢. Huz. Pr. Van Oranje
KCT

Kootkaz. Garderen
Kootkaz. Garderen
Huz. Prins Alexander
KL Ede

KL

Van Heutzkazerne
Painf

KL

KL

17 PalnfBat Oirschot
KL, Mauritskaz. Ede
Lpl. Seedorf

W. de Zwijger Kaz.
W. de Zwijger Kaz.
W. de Zwijger Kaz.
W. de Zwijger Kaz.



Sterfdatum
25-10-82
25-10-82
22-12-82
22-12-82
24-12-82
06-08-83
18-08-83
18-08-83
18-08-83
18-08-83
18-08-83
18-08-83
18-08-83
09-09-83
09-09-83
09-09-83
20-09-83
00-00-1984
04-01-84
04-01-84
15-06-84
15-06-84
12-07-84
08-10-84
19-10-84
07-11-84
27-11-84
27-11-84
01-04-85
01-04-85
01-04-85
30-08-85
06-09-85
17-12-85
00-00-1987
04-05-87
02-06-87
02-06-87
27-01-88
23-02-88
07-03-88

Naam

W. Boon

J. Balendonck

Sld. G.M. Mies

Kpl. W.A. Berkenbosch
Wigger

Sld. L. Wellenberg

P.R. de Bakker
S.L.M.M. Adolfse

J.R. Kluvers

A.C.J.M van Korven

J. Zuidema

B. Fikkers

N.H.W.M. Schumacher
Sid. ?

Sid. ?

Sid. ?

kpl. Dutten

R. Ovaa

Sld. C.R.

Sgt. W.B.

Sld. B.J. Tijhuis

Sld. L.P.L. van der Broek
Lt.Kol. F.J. Staals
Sgt.Maj. J. Edink

SId. R.H.F. van der Sterren

Sld. J. Falize

sld. J. Kinkel

sld. E. van Zwienen
Huzaar G. Kagenaar
Huzaar ???

Huzaar ???

Sld. J. Piket

C. Schotel

R.P.H. van Velzen

B. Erpeka

Sld. J.H.M. Wannet
Sgt. P.W. van Hulsen
Sld. P.J. Luttikhuizen
J. Lindeman

Sld. G. van Eik

P. Jansens

Onderdeel

Genie

Genie

428 Infbevco

428 Infbevco
Vogelsang

ong. Retranchement
Art.

Art.

Art.

Art.

Art.

Art.

Art.

KL

KL

KL

Atlantic Lion

TD

Garderen

Garderen

J. Post Kaz.

J. Post Kaz.

Rgt. Oranje Gelderland
Oef. Open Movement
KL, ISK Harskamp
Hohne

Steenwijk
Steenwijk

41 Tbat. A-esk.

41 Tbat. A-esk.

41 Tbat. A-esk.
Berghuis Kazerne
Painf

Inf.

Painf

KL, Seedorf / BRD
Geniecie. Nunspeet
Geniecie. Nunspeet
West Duitsland

J. Post Kaz.
829/832 zwtrcie



Sterfdatum
16-09-88
16-09-88
20-05-89
20-06-89
22-06-89
22-06-89
16-02-89
14-03-90
07-06-91

Naam

Kpl. E. van Pamelen

Kann.

Huz. P.J.C. den Tenter

Sld. ???

Kol. TD K.H.J. van de Kieft
Ritmeester B.R.M. Wolters
Sld. G. Halderit

Sld. W.J. de Visser

Sid. ???

Onderdeel

433 IBC

107 Afd. Veld/Free Lion
41 Tbat. Hohne

gijzeling Hohne

OCTD Utrecht

KL

KL

12 PaGenieCo Sennelager
KL, Ipl Havelte



